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12 GAUGE 
CLAY BALDWIN 2 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
TODD D BENDER 2 
AARON A BENTON 1 
JACK BERNARDI 1 
DAVID M BLOMEYER 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
DOMINIC BUONI 1 
JOHN BURT 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
RICK CURTIN 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 3 
BEN GALLUP 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
PIETER J GREYLING 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
DAVE JENNER 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
KAITLYN KOENIG 1 
LES LALA 1 
BERNARD LENEHAN 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
ALLEN MCCANNON 1 
WILLIAM A MCCAULLEY 1 
MASON MCCAULLEY 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
SHANNON MILES 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
JACOB MOORE 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
KENNETH PATTERSON 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
JAMES (JIMMY) R REESE 1 
MATT RITTMANN 1 
TIM ROBINSON 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
STAN SALTER 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
CODY SERGEANT 2 
JOHN H SNYDER 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
DOUG THOMPSON 1 
DAVID R THOMPSON 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
STEPHEN C USRY 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
ANDREW WINDERS 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
JOHN A ARNETT 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
MELISSA BARRINGER 2 
RACHEL BARRINGER 2 
TROY  BEHRENS 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
DAVID M BLOMEYER 1 
LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
BILL BURKE 1 
PAT BYRNE 1 
MICHAEL CERCE 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 2 
HOWARD CHIN 2 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
ELI N CHRISTMAN 1 
RICK CORNELIUSEN 1 
DOUG COULTER 2 
JEFFREY M DE SANTIS 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
BRIAN FOLEY 1 
KEN FORD 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
DAMIAN GILES 1 
BRENT GREGUREK 1 
PIETER J GREYLING 1 
SHANE T GROOVER 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 2 
RANDY GUTIRREZ 1 
KALEB HARMON 1 
JOHN M HERKOWITZ 1 
KEVIN C HOSTINSKY 1 
RANDY KING 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
WILLIAM A MCCAULLEY 1 
JOHN T MCKEEL 2 
DAVID MCMILLEN 1 
THOMAS MILES 2 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
JACOB MOORE 1 
GEORGE MURRAY 1 
TAYLOR N NICOSIA 1 
COOPER OLIVER 1 
BRADLEY PANG 1 
DENNIS W PARKISON 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 3 
JOSH POOLE 1 
LAYMAN REID 1 
WES C RODDIE 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 

SHAWN H ROMMEL 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
MATTISON RUSSELL 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
ALAN K SAVAGE 1 
MICHAEL SCHLARMAN 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
DAVID SCOTT 1 
CODY SERGEANT 2 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
RUSSELL A STEVENS 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
ARMOUR STRUNK 1 
MACKINZEE SWETMAN 1 
DAVID R THOMPSON 2 
ANDRE D TORRENS 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
FREDERICK G WALKUP 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
MASON WATKINS 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 2 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
JIM ADAMS 1 
ROBBY AHLSTROM 1 
BRYAN ANDERSON 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 1 
TANNER BISSELL 1 
DAVID M BLOMEYER 1 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
CLIFF M BOLT 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 2 
WALTER CHENG 1 
RICK CURTIN 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
MICHAEL DELGADO 1 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
EMETERIO A FERNANDEZ 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
SCOTT GRAHAM 1 
PIETER J GREYLING 1 
KALEB B HALL 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
ROBERT C LORD 1 
RYAN MEGER 1 
DERRICK MEIN 1 
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MIKE OLSON 1 
BRADLEY PANG 1 
TAIS PERUNOVA 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
JOSH POOLE 2 
KENNY RIDDILE 1 
AUSTIN RIETH 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
LARRY F SIFERS 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
CASEY STANFIELD 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
CARTER WEHRHEIM 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
.410 BORE 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
AARON A BENTON 1 
ELI N CHRISTMAN 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
LES LALA 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 

 
DOUBLES 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
MICHAEL SCHLARMAN 1 
JASON L WARD 1 

 
EVENT 6 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
CANNON PETITJEAN 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
DAVID SCOTT 1 
JOHN H SNYDER 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 

 
HOA 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
 
 


